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Telework Management Officer List 
Have questions about the Telework Program? Contact your department’s Telework Management Officer(s): 

 

Department Telework Management Officer (TMO) Email  
Alcohol Beverage Services (ABS) Anthony.Jones@montgomerycountymd.gov  
Board of Appeals (BOA) Barbara.Jay@montgomerycountymd.gov 

Board of Elections (BOE) Lisa.Merino@montgomerycountymd.gov 
Boris.Brajkovic@montgomerycountymd.gov  

Board of Investment Trustees Yan.Yan@montgomerycountymd.gov  

Community Engagement Cluster (CEC) Jodi.Finkelstein@montgomerycountymd.gov  
Yvette.Torres@montgomerycountymd.gov 

Community Use of Public Facilities (CUPF) Ron.Maxson@montgomerycountymd.gov   
County Council (CCL) Craig.Howard@montgomerycountymd.gov  
Department of Correction and Rehabilitation (DOCR) Kaye.Beckley@montgomerycountymd.gov  
Department of Environmental Protection (DEP) Vicky.Wan@montgomerycountymd.gov   

Department of Finance (FIN) Nicole.Gyapong@montgomerycountymd.gov  
Jedediah.Millard@montgomerycountymd.gov  

Department of General Services (DGS) Angela.Dizelos@montgomerycountymd.gov  
Jamie.Cooke@montgomerycountymd.gov   

Department of Health and Human Services (DHHS) Susan.Seling@montgomerycountymd.gov  
Kristi.Johnson-Ford@montgomerycountymd.gov   

Department of Housing and Community Affairs (DHCA) Tamala.Robinson@montgomerycountymd.gov   

Department of Permitting Services (DPS) Dana.Burke@montgomerycountymd.gov 
Ehsan.Motazedi@montgomerycountymd.gov  

Department of Transportation (DOT) Brady.Goldsmith@montgomerycountymd.gov  
Ethics Commission Robert.Cobb@montgomerycountymd.gov  
Fire and Rescue Services John.Kinsley@montgomerycountymd.gov  
Merit System Protection Board Bruce.Martin@montgomerycountymd.gov  
Montgomery County Fire and Rescue Service (MCFRS) John.Kinsley@montgomerycountymd.gov  

Montgomery County Police Department (MCPD) Dan.Helton@montgomerycountymd.gov  
Deborah.Langford@montgomerycountymd.gov  

Montgomery County Public Libraries (MCPL) Lolita.Weedon@montgomerycountymd.gov   
Montgomery County Recreation (REC) Robin.Riley@montgomerycountymd.gov   
Office of Agriculture (OAG)  John.Zawitoski@montgomerycountymd.gov   
Office of Animal Services (OAS)  Alexandra.Lepiarz@montgomerycountymd.gov 

Office of Consumer Protection (OCP) Patricia.Vitale@montgomerycountymd.gov  
K.Samuel.Buo@montgomerycountymd.gov   

Office of County Attorney (OCA) John.Markovs@montgomerycountymd.gov   

Office of County Executive (CEX) Caroline.Darden@montgomerycountymd.gov  
Taleah.Parker@montgomerycountymd.gov  

Office of Emergency Management and Homeland Security (OEMHS) Michael.Goldfarb@montgomerycountymd.gov  
Office of Grants Management Rafael.Murphey@montgomerycountymd.gov  
Office of Human Resources (OHR) Samuel.Frushour@montgomerycountymd.gov 
Office of Human Rights Loretta.Garcia@montgomerycountymd.gov  
Office of the Inspector General (OIG) Becky.Bolat@montgomerycountymd.gov  
Office of Intergovernmental Relations (OIR) Melanie.Wenger@montgomerycountymd.gov  
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Office of Legislative Oversight (OLO) Stephanie.Bryant@montgomerycountymd.gov 
Office of Labor Relations (OLR)  Jennifer.Harling@montgomerycountymd.gov 
Office of Management and Budget (OMB) Dieter.Klinger@montgomerycountymd.gov   
Office of Procurement (PRO) Sarah.Giambra@montgomerycountymd.gov   
Office of Racial Equity and Social Justice (ORESJ) Tiffany.Ward@montgomerycountymd.gov 
Office of Zoning and Administrative Hearings Lynn.Robesonhannan@montgomerycountymd.gov  

Public Information Office (PIO) Katherine.Johnson@montgomerycountymd.gov  
Brian.Roberts@montgomerycountymd.gov   

Technology and Enterprise Business Solutions (TEBS)  Cheryl.Bishop@montgomerycountymd.gov  
Gail.Roper@montgomerycountymd.gov  
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